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44200 LULLWOOD
Building and Site Areas FAR

Area Description Existing Sq Ft New Total Sq Ft Area Description Existing Sq Ft NEW Exempt Total Sq Ft

1st floor 1,880               190 2,070             1st floor 1,880               190                     2,070             
2nd floor -                 1,260 1,260              2nd floor -                 1,260                  1,260              
3rd floor -                3rd floor -                
Basement -                Basement -                
Covered parking -                 680 680                Attic -                
Covered deck -                 -                >15' Ceiling -                
Covered porch 175                  . 175                 Ground Floor Porch 175                  . -175 -                
Covered patio -                 50 50                  Balcony -                
Balcony 0 -                Garage -                 680                    -200 480                
Other roofed areas -                 0 -                Carport -                 -                    0 -                
Total Building Area 2,055              2,180 4,235             Accessory Building (detached -                 -                    -                
Total Building Coverage 2,055              920 2,975             
Driveway 1,300               715 2,015              FAR 2,055               2,130                 -375 3,810             
Sidewalks 200                 -                    200                
Uncovered patio -                
Uncovered deck 0 -                EXISTING FAR 0.16

Other flatwork (ac pad, pool 
coping, retaining walls, etc.) -                 20                      20                  NEW FAR 0.30
Total Impervious Coverage 3,555               1,655 5,210             
Pool (surface area) -                  
Spa (surface area) -                      -                  

Lot size 12,620             

Existing Building Coverage % 16.3%
Total Building Coverage % 23.6%

Existing Impervious Coverage % 28.2%
NEW Impervious Coverage % 41.3%

EEEEDDDD

TTTTAAAATT PPPPPPPPSSSSSSSS PPPPEEEERRRRMMMMIIIITTTTTTTTIIIINNNNGGGG OOOOFFFFFFFFFFFFIIIIICCCC
EEEE

By ByyBy ByByByBy PamelaamelaPamelaamePamelaPamelaPamelaPamela Young  Young YoungYoung YoungYoungYoungYoung
 8:5 8:50 8:50 8:508:508:50 pm,pmpmpmpm, AprAprAprAprApr 30, 30,30, 30, 30, 0212021202120212021202

By diazj at 1:59 pm, May 03, 2021



27
'-7

 1
/2

"
4'

-4
 1

/2
"

32
'-0

"

1'
-6

"

1'
-6

"3'
-6

"

1'
-6

"

15
'-0

"

45°

COMPOSITE
SHINGLE

ROOF

PAINTED HARDIE
FASCIA

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

W19W20

W21

W03

W14 W13 W12 W11W22W23W24

INSECT
SCREEN

PORCH W/ PAINTED
WOOD FRAMEPAINTED

HARDIE
LAP SIDING

PAINTED WOOD
POST

ADJ. GRADE HIGH - 103'-4"HIGH PT. SEG. B
103'-9"

TENT SEGMENT C

LEVEL 1
0'-0" (105'-0")

LEVEL 2
9'-5 1/2" (114'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 2
18'-5 1/2" (123'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 1
8'-0" (113'-0")

T/ROOF
25'-2" (130'-2")

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
29'-6 1/2" (134'-6 1/2")

1'
-1

 1
/2

"
1'

-4
"

8'
-0

"
1'

-5
 1

/2
"

9'
-0

"
6'

-8
 1

/2
"

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

GARAGE
-1'-4" (103-8")

AVG. ADJ. GRADE
2'-5 1/2" (102'-6 1/2")

27
'-7

 1
/2

"
4'

-4
 1

/2
"

32
'-0

"

1'
-6

"

15
'-0

"

45°

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

PAINTED HARDIE
FASCIA

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

W18 W17 W16 W15 W10

RW16 RW15 RW14 RW13

ED02

GD01

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

HIGH PT. SEG. C
103'-9"

HIGH PT. SEG. A
103'-6"

TENT SEGMENT B TENT SEGMENT A

TENT S
EGMENT C

LEVEL 1
0'-0" (105'-0")

LEVEL 2
9'-5 1/2" (114'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 2
18'-5 1/2" (123'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 1
8'-0" (113'-0")

T/ROOF
25'-2" (130'-2")

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
29'-6 1/2" (134'-6 1/2")

1'
-1

 1
/2

"
1'

-4
"

8'
-0

"
1'

-5
 1

/2
"

9'
-0

"
6'

-8
 1

/2
"

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

GARAGE
-1'-4" (103-8")

AVG. ADJ. GRADE
2'-5 1/2" (102'-6 1/2")

2SOUTH ELEVATION1/4"   =    1'-0"

1EAST ELEVATION1/4"   =    1'-0"
1/8" =    1'-0" ON 11X17 SHEET

1/8" =    1'-0" ON 11X17 SHEET

BUILDING
ELEVATIONS

 C  copyright 2016 

IF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT SIGNED,
SEALED AND DATED, IT MAY NOT BE
USED FOR REGULATORY APPROVAL,
PERMIT OR CONSTRUCTION.

sheet: 

drawing info:

date:
 

revisions: 

set:
 

date:
 

revisions: 

set:
 

phase info: 

project info: 

A300

IF THIS DOCUMENT IS PRINTED ON
11X17 PAPER, ASSUME ALL SCALES
TO BE HALF OF STATED SCALE -

SCALE TO BE VERIFIED THROUGH
MEASUREMENT.

PERMIT SET

4/29/2021

BU
RG

ES
S 

RE
SI

DE
N

C
E

- A
DD

ITI
O

N

SA
A

 - 
A

US
TIN

95
6-

23
5-

37
32

ric
ar

do
@

sa
ar

ch
ite

ct
s.

ne
t

SE
PU

LV
ED

A
 A

SS
O

C
IA

TE
S 

A
RC

H
ITE

C
TS

 IN
C

.

42
00

 L
U

L
L

W
O

O
D

,
A

U
S

T
IN

, T
X

 7
87

22

physical: 

owner: 

contractor: 

4200 LULLWOOD RD,
AUSTIN, TX 78756

structural engineer: 

JT & CHRISTINA BURGESS

4/29/2021

BILL TAUTE HOMES
2152 SAGE CREEK LOOP
AUSTIN, TX 78704

PCW CONSTRUCTION INC.
101 PRECISION DR.
BUDA, TX 78610



1'-
6"

25
'-2

"
4'

-4
 1

/2
"

32
'-0

"

15
'-0

"

3'
-4

"

1'
-8

"

45°
PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

PAINTED HARDIE
FASCIA

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

W07 W06 W05 W04

W01RW01
RW02RW03RW04

COMPOSITE
SHINGLE

ROOF

HIGH PT. SEG. C
103'-9"ADJ. GRADE - HIGH

103'-4"

W02

TENT SEGMENT BTENT SEGMENT A

TENT SEGMENT C

LEVEL 1
0'-0" (105'-0")

LEVEL 2
9'-5 1/2" (114'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 2
18'-5 1/2" (123'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 1
8'-0" (113'-0")

T/ROOF
25'-2" (130'-2")

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
29'-6 1/2" (134'-6 1/2")

1'
-1

 1
/2

"
1'

-4
"

8'
-0

"
1'

-5
 1

/2
"

9'
-0

"
6'

-8
 1

/2
"

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

GARAGE
-1'-4" (103-8")

AVG. ADJ. GRADE
2'-5 1/2" (102'-6 1/2")

2'
-5

 1
/2

"
25

'-2
"

4'
-4

 1
/2

"

15
'-0

"

32
'-0

"

PAINTED HARDIE
FASCIA

PAINTED
HARDIE

LAP SIDING

COMPOSITE
SHINGLE

ROOF

RW12 RW11 RW10 RW09 RW08 RW07 RW06 RW05

W08W09

ED01

TENT SEGMENT A

LEVEL 1
0'-0" (105'-0")

LEVEL 2
9'-5 1/2" (114'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 2
18'-5 1/2" (123'-5 1/2")

T/PLATE @ LEVEL 1
8'-0" (113'-0")

T/ROOF
25'-2" (130'-2")

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
29'-6 1/2" (134'-6 1/2")

GARAGE
-1'-4" (103-8")

1'
-1

 1
/2

"

1'
-4

"
8'

-0
"

1'
-5

 1
/2

"
9'

-0
"

6'
-8

 1
/2

"

HIGH PT. SEG. A
103'-6"AVG. ADJ. GRADE - LOW

101'-9"

EXISTING
RESIDENCE

AVG. ADJ. GRADE
2'-5 1/2" (102'-6 1/2")

2WEST ELEVATION1/4"   =    1'-0"

1NORTH ELEVATION1/4"   =    1'-0"

1/8" =    1'-0" ON 11X17 SHEET

1/8" =    1'-0" ON 11X17 SHEET

BUILDING
ELEVATIONS

 C  copyright 2016 

IF THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT SIGNED,
SEALED AND DATED, IT MAY NOT BE
USED FOR REGULATORY APPROVAL,
PERMIT OR CONSTRUCTION.

sheet: 

drawing info:

date:
 

revisions: 

set:
 

date:
 

revisions: 

set:
 

phase info: 

project info: 

A301

IF THIS DOCUMENT IS PRINTED ON
11X17 PAPER, ASSUME ALL SCALES
TO BE HALF OF STATED SCALE -

SCALE TO BE VERIFIED THROUGH
MEASUREMENT.

PERMIT SET

4/29/2021

BU
RG

ES
S 

RE
SI

DE
N

C
E

- A
DD

ITI
O

N

SA
A

 - 
A

US
TIN

95
6-

23
5-

37
32

ric
ar

do
@

sa
ar

ch
ite

ct
s.

ne
t

SE
PU

LV
ED

A
 A

SS
O

C
IA

TE
S 

A
RC

H
ITE

C
TS

 IN
C

.

42
00

 L
U

L
L

W
O

O
D

,
A

U
S

T
IN

, T
X

 7
87

22

physical: 

owner: 

contractor: 

4200 LULLWOOD RD,
AUSTIN, TX 78756

structural engineer: 

JT & CHRISTINA BURGESS

4/29/2021

BILL TAUTE HOMES
2152 SAGE CREEK LOOP
AUSTIN, TX 78704

PCW CONSTRUCTION INC.
101 PRECISION DR.
BUDA, TX 78610




